Calectro AB   Phone: +46 31-69 53 00   info@calectro.com   www.calectro.com
CAT-230V ANALOGUE UNIVERSAL THERMOSTAT
with adjustable hysteresis and fine tuning of the temperature scales, for Pt1000 and
NTC sensors.
CHARACTERISTICS
• Selectable temperature sensors: Pt1000 and NTC
• Backwards compatible with Calectro’s thermostats:
ETE, ETN, ETI, ETV and others.

MAINTENANCE
CAT requires no maintenance.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Item code Designation
CAT-230V Analogue universal thermostat
CAT-230V-ETF Analogue universal thermostat with
 floor sensor
ACCESSORIES
Item code Designation
ETUK-1 IP55 norm enclosure, 3 modules
CTS-RW-PT1000 Temperature sensor, room installation
CTS-OW-PT1000 Temperature sensor, outdoor/industry
CTS-BC-50-PT1000 Temperature sensor, 50mm bulb 1,5m
CTS-DC-200-PT1000 Duct sensor 200mm, 1,5m cable
CTS-IC-200-PT1000 Fluid immersion 200mm, 1,5m cable
CTS-CC-PT1000 Strap-on temperature sensor 50mm,
	 1,5m	cable,	2	tie	straps	&	gap	filler
For complete sensor range see data sheet for temperature
sensors.
CAT-230V ANALOG UNIVERSALTERMOSTAT